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 165.19115691 11/08/21 1009 A C DAUGHTRY INC. (ACD)

200200 07/01/21 Monthly Serv Fee July-June2022 $165.19

20-511-100-610-15-00-00 NOV 435666 11/08/21 $165.19

 409.64115692 11/08/21 1137 AMERICAN PAPER TOWEL CO LLC

200796 10/13/21 ICE MELT $409.64

11-000-262-610-09-00-00 J1282526 11/08/21 $409.64

 53.48115693 11/08/21 4724 ANCHOR ACE HARDWARE

200121 07/01/21 21-22 DISTRICT SUPPLIES $53.48

11-000-262-610-09-00-00 2110-273455 11/08/21 $27.55

11-000-262-610-09-00-00 2110-272690 11/08/21 $25.93

 274.88115694 11/08/21 M233 BULB DEPOT

200820 10/25/21 BULBS $274.88

11-000-262-610-02-00-00 122652 11/08/21 $274.88

 24.86115695 11/08/21 1585 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO.

210152 07/01/21 Science Supplies $24.86

11-190-100-610-04-00-28 51448777RI 11/08/21 $24.86

 125.00115696 11/08/21 N257 COLLABORATIVE FOR ACADEMIC SOCIAL AND EM

200736 09/27/21 Registration for workshop $125.00

11-000-240-580-02-MS-00 21CASELSELXU9F6HHnY 11/08/21 $125.00

 776.38115697 11/08/21 1860 CXTEC

200670 09/21/21 REPLACEMENT PHONES $776.38

11-000-230-530-00-00-00 7112144 11/08/21 $176.38

11-000-230-530-00-00-00 7116264 11/08/21 $600.00

 10.47115698 11/08/21 1950 DEMCO EDUCATIONAL CORP.

210135 07/01/21 Library Supplies $10.47

11-000-222-600-04-00-00 6976821 11/08/21 $10.47

 901.05115699 11/08/21 1977 DICK BLICK EAST, INC.

210097 07/01/21 Fine Art Supplies $901.05

11-190-100-610-04-99-20 7300884 11/08/21 $35.40

11-190-100-610-04-99-20 7256697 11/08/21 $2.15

11-190-100-610-04-99-20 6712167 11/08/21 $863.50

 22,016.40115700 11/08/21 2061 ECLC OF NEW JERSEY

200383 07/06/21 Tuition (JC/LT) 2021/2022 $22,016.40

11-000-217-320-05-00-00 14838 OCT AIDE JC 11/08/21 $4,700.00

11-000-217-320-05-00-00 14458 ESY AIDE JC 11/08/21 $4,700.00

20-250-100-500-00-00-00 14899 OCT LT 11/08/21 $1,504.20

20-250-100-500-00-00-00 14897 OCT JC 11/08/21 $6,308.20

20-250-100-500-00-00-CO 14899 OCT LT 11/08/21 $4,804.00

 399.00115701 11/08/21 2108 EDUCERE LLC

200686 09/21/21 Instructional Svs(VGO)-LP21/22 $399.00

11-150-100-320-20-00-00 BOONTON2102 11/08/21 $399.00

 39,521.00115702 11/08/21 2114 EFFECTIVE SCHOOL SOLUTIONS

200370 07/06/21 Wraparound Program 2021/2022 $39,521.00

11-000-216-320-02-00-00 4066 NOVEMBER 11/08/21 $13,041.90

11-000-216-320-04-00-00 4066 NOVEMBER 11/08/21 $26,479.10
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 1,400.00115703 11/08/21 2075 EI US LLC

200765 10/05/21 Instructional svs (LW) 21/22 $700.00

11-219-100-320-02-00-00 INV81930 10/25-10/29 11/08/21 $500.00

11-219-100-320-02-00-00 INV81293 10/19-10/22 11/08/21 $200.00

200870 10/25/21 Instructional Svs (RT) 21/22 $700.00

11-219-100-320-02-00-00 INV81931 10/25-10/29 11/08/21 $500.00

11-219-100-320-02-00-00 INV81294 10/19-10/22 11/08/21 $200.00

 11.50115704 11/08/21 2221 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC

200876 10/27/21 SSS TOILET $11.50

11-000-261-420-01-00-00 6949952 11/08/21 $11.50

 762.00115705 11/08/21 Y085 GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP

200129 07/01/21 DISTRICT POSTAGE MACHINES $762.00

11-000-230-530-01-00-00 30367967 NOV 11/08/21 $65.00

11-000-230-530-02-00-00 30367967 NOV 11/08/21 $65.00

11-000-230-530-04-00-00 30367967 NOV 11/08/21 $368.00

11-000-230-530-05-00-00 30367967 NOV 11/08/21 $65.00

11-000-230-530-06-00-00 30367967 NOV 11/08/21 $199.00

 27.60115706 11/08/21 2449 H A DEHART & SONS

200862 10/27/21 BUS KEYS $27.60

11-000-270-615-10-00-00 X101014074:01 11/08/21 $27.60

 876.65115707 11/08/21 2546 HOBBIE HEAT & POWER INC.

200807 10/12/21 FOLLOW UP FOR 200631 $876.65

11-000-261-420-02-00-00 33360 11/08/21 $876.65

 1,245.35115708 11/08/21 2557 HOME DEPOT

200123 07/01/21 DIST SUPPLIES 21-22 $1,245.35

11-000-262-610-01-00-00 4362369 11/08/21 $259.00

11-000-262-610-02-00-00 6022367 11/08/21 $207.71

11-000-262-610-02-00-00 5514797 11/08/21 $26.76

11-000-262-610-04-00-00 3033425 11/08/21 $111.78

11-000-262-610-09-00-00 8023895 11/08/21 $251.57

11-000-262-610-09-00-00 9023764 11/08/21 $126.30

11-000-262-610-09-00-00 2026078 11/08/21 $135.02

11-000-270-615-10-00-00 9023764 11/08/21 $25.94

20-218-100-600-02-00-00 6030605 11/08/21 $101.27

 1,652.10115709 11/08/21 D929 HOME DEPOT PRO/SUPPLYWORKS

200759 10/05/21 WATER FILTERS $1,652.10

11-000-261-610-02-00-00 648028306 11/08/21 $762.36

11-000-261-610-04-00-00 648028306 11/08/21 $889.74

 100.00115710 11/08/21 2668 J ECKERT LOCKSMITHS

200577 08/27/21 Locksmith $100.00

11-000-261-610-09-00-00 35044 11/08/21 $100.00

 8,912.48115711 11/08/21 2695 JCP& L

200135 07/01/21 2021-2022 ELECTRICAL SERVICE $8,912.48

11-000-262-622-01-00-00 95009345335 OCT 11/08/21 $1,982.95

11-000-262-622-02-00-00 100 089 232 076 OCT 11/08/21 $6,433.79

11-000-262-622-02-00-00 100 057 075 861 OCT 11/08/21 $3.10

11-000-262-622-02-00-00 95009345335 OCT 11/08/21 $20.06

11-000-262-622-05-00-00 95009345335 OCT 11/08/21 $20.62

11-000-262-622-09-00-00 95009345335 OCT 11/08/21 $174.73
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 8,912.48115711 11/08/21 2695 JCP& L

200135 07/01/21 2021-2022 ELECTRICAL SERVICE $8,912.48

11-000-262-622-09-00-00 95009345335 OCT 11/08/21 $277.23

 50.42115712 11/08/21 2846 LAKELAND AUTOPARTS

200122 07/01/21 SUPPLIES FOR DISTRICT 21-22 $50.42

11-000-262-610-09-00-00 S2567719 11/08/21 $50.42

 139.92115713 11/08/21 O097 LEARNIX,LLC

200493 07/23/21 Subscription 21/22 (speech) $139.92

11-000-216-600-05-00-00 134599889 11/08/21 $139.92

 900.00115714 11/08/21 2893 LENIORS CHARTER SERVICE LLC

200784 10/08/21 Ath. Transportation 10/8/21 $900.00

11-000-270-512-02-00-50 5298 10/8 11/08/21 $900.00

 350.00115715 11/08/21 3267 MORRIS COUNTY ASSOC OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRA

200813 10/20/21 Superintendent Membership Dues $350.00

11-000-230-890-06-00-00 RP MEMBERSHIP 11/08/21 $350.00

 71,100.00115716 11/08/21 E113 NIRAM INC

200150 07/01/21 BHS bathroom renovations $71,100.00

12-000-400-450-04-00-2A 102921-30 DRAW 1 11/08/21 $44,180.00

30-000-400-450-02-00-10 102921-30 DRAW 1 11/08/21 $26,920.00

 546.00115717 11/08/21 3569 NJSAB LLC

200292 07/06/21 Soccer Assignor 21-22 $546.00

11-402-100-390-02-00-00 212035 11/08/21 $140.00

11-402-100-390-04-00-00 212035 11/08/21 $406.00

 270.00115718 11/08/21 3576 NJSIAA

200304 07/07/21 FH Tourn Entry 21-22 $90.00

11-402-100-500-04-00-00 21-22 FH ENTRY 11/08/21 $90.00

200306 07/07/21 Boys Soccer Tourn Entry 21-22 $90.00

11-402-100-500-04-00-00 21-22 BOY SOCCER TOU 11/08/21 $90.00

200307 07/07/21 Girls Soccer Tourn Entry 21-22 $90.00

11-402-100-500-04-00-00 21-22 GRL SOCCER TOU 11/08/21 $90.00

 275.00115719 11/08/21 3632 NORTON SEWER AND DRAIN

200883 10/27/21 ANNEX EMERGENCY CALL $275.00

20-218-200-420-02-00-00 09772 11/08/21 $275.00

 101.00115720 11/08/21 3655 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS OF NJ

200257 07/01/21 DRUG SCREENING-J. KLEBEZ $101.00

11-000-213-300-04-00-00 513809539 11/08/21 $101.00

 178.70115721 11/08/21 T553 OPTIMUM

200144 07/01/21 CABLE SERVICE BHS & BOE $178.70

11-000-230-530-04-00-00 07876-403445-017 NOV 11/08/21 $167.69

11-000-230-530-06-00-00 07876-403448-011 NOV 11/08/21 $11.01

 214.00115722 11/08/21 3909 PREVENTION SPECIALISTS, INC

200811 10/19/21 RANDOM DRUG TESTING $214.00

11-000-270-800-10-00-00 31283 11/08/21 $214.00

 461.10115723 11/08/21 3965 RACHLES MICHELES OIL COMPANY INC

200147 07/01/21 21-22 OIL DELIVERY $461.10

11-000-262-624-05-00-00 350437 10/7 11/08/21 $461.10
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 1,125.00115724 11/08/21 4034 RICCIARDI BROTHERS OF PARSIPPANY, INC.

200742 09/29/21 FIELD LINE PAINT $1,125.00

11-402-100-600-02-00-00 512302 11/08/21 $225.00

11-402-100-600-04-00-00 512302 11/08/21 $900.00

 90.03115725 11/08/21 4080 ROMA PIZZERIA

200472 07/29/21 BOE meeting dinners $90.03

11-000-230-610-06-00-00 10/27 MEETING 11/08/21 $40.53

11-000-230-610-06-00-00 10/25 MEETING 11/08/21 $49.50

 504.00115726 11/08/21 4138 S CERBO & SONS, INC

200673 09/20/21 CERBO LUMBER - J. CUMBO $504.00

11-190-100-610-04-00-20 150039 11/08/21 $504.00

 1,431.34115727 11/08/21 4313 SCHOOL SPECIALTY

200590 08/05/21 FURNITURE PKHS $1,414.64

20-218-100-600-03-00-00 208128840346 11/08/21 $1,414.64

210150 07/01/21 Science Supplies $16.70

11-190-100-610-04-00-28 208127780380 11/08/21 $16.70

 19,230.12115728 11/08/21 4275 SHEPARD SCHOOL

200375 07/06/21 OOD Placement (AR) 2021/2022 $6,410.04

20-250-100-500-00-00-00 113996 AR OCT 11/08/21 $6,410.04

200392 07/07/21 OOD Placement (HS) 2021/2022 $6,410.04

20-250-100-500-00-00-00 113996 HS OCT 11/08/21 $6,410.04

200586 08/27/21 OOD Placement (MW) 2021/2022 $6,410.04

11-000-100-566-05-00-00 113996 MW OCT 11/08/21 $6,410.04

 101.79115729 11/08/21 3025 STAPLES ADVANTAGE

200752 09/30/21 BOE PAPER TOWELS $52.98

11-000-230-610-06-00-00 3490151454 11/08/21 $34.99

11-000-251-610-06-00-00 3490151454 11/08/21 $17.99

200790 10/12/21 Office; Carey $48.81

11-000-240-600-01-00-00 3490033200 11/08/21 $48.81

 512.00115730 11/08/21 X457 STERLING INFOSYSTEMS INC

200803 10/18/21 vOLUNTEER CHECKS $512.00

11-000-230-590-06-00-00 SEPT 8729900 11/08/21 $512.00

 5,650.00115731 11/08/21 O190 THE CRAIG SCHOOL

200379 07/06/21 OOD Placement (BA) 2021/2022 $5,650.00

20-250-100-500-00-00-00 16391 OCT BA 11/08/21 $5,650.00

 1,718.53115732 11/08/21 4680 TOWN OF BOONTON

200140 07/01/21 21-22 DIST FUEL $1,718.53

11-000-270-615-10-00-00 20215 AUG 11/08/21 $290.53

11-000-270-615-10-00-00 20215 SEPT 11/08/21 $1,428.00

 331.00115733 11/08/21 4735 TURNBULL LINDA

200293 07/06/21 FH Assignor 21-22 $331.00

11-402-100-390-02-00-00 21-22 FH ASSIGN 11/08/21 $68.00

11-402-100-390-04-00-00 21-22 FH ASSIGN 11/08/21 $263.00

 209.91115734 11/08/21 4745 UGI ENERGY SERVICES, LLC

200137 07/01/21 2021-2022 ENERGY SUPPLIER $209.91

11-000-262-621-02-00-00 G5121787 11/08/21 $122.09

11-000-262-621-04-00-00 G5121389 11/08/21 $79.08
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 209.91115734 11/08/21 4745 UGI ENERGY SERVICES, LLC

200137 07/01/21 2021-2022 ENERGY SUPPLIER $209.91

11-000-262-621-09-00-00 G5121812 11/08/21 $0.36

11-000-262-621-09-00-00 G5121806 11/08/21 $4.01

11-000-262-621-09-00-00 G5121793 11/08/21 $4.37

 319.79115735 11/08/21 4759 UNITED SUPPLY CORP

210261 07/01/21 Teaching Aids $256.20

11-190-100-610-01-00-00 533511 11/08/21 $256.20

210311 07/01/21 Teaching Aids $63.59

20-218-100-600-01-00-00 533515 11/08/21 $63.59

 58,264.59115736 11/08/21 5320 US BANCORP GOVERNMENT LEASING & FINANCE

200165 07/01/21 21-22 LEASE 077-0020407-001 $58,264.59

11-000-251-832-04-00-73 455540393ACT#1104882 11/08/21 $849.00

12-000-400-721-04-00-73 455540393ACT#1104882 11/08/21 $57,415.59

 834.85115737 11/08/21 4813 VERIZON WIRELESS

200131 07/01/21 21-22 VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICE $834.85

11-000-230-530-01-00-00 9890966694 OCT 11/08/21 $54.47

11-000-230-530-02-00-00 9890966694 OCT 11/08/21 $81.43

11-000-230-530-04-00-00 9890966694 OCT 11/08/21 $250.07

11-000-230-530-05-00-00 9890966694 OCT 11/08/21 $0.65

20-483-100-600-00-00-00 9890966694 OCT 11/08/21 $291.98

61-800-200-330-06-00-00 9890966694 OCT 11/08/21 $156.25

 1,237.50115738 11/08/21 4981 VOLT WELLNESS LLC

200389 07/07/21 ABA Home Svs (GG) 2021/2022 $1,237.50

11-000-216-320-04-00-00 SEPT GG 11/08/21 $1,237.50

 2,255.70115739 11/08/21 4847 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF NJ INC

200250 07/01/21 21-22 TRASH/RECYCLING SERV $2,255.70

11-000-262-421-01-00-00 3373400-0836-2 NOV 11/08/21 $338.36

11-000-262-421-02-00-00 3373400-0836-2 NOV 11/08/21 $812.05

11-000-262-421-04-00-00 3373400-0836-2 NOV 11/08/21 $1,105.29

 4,305.00115740 11/08/21 M566 XENITH LLC

200475 07/27/21 HS FOOTBALL 21-22 $4,305.00

11-402-100-600-04-00-00 INV0251980 11/08/21 $318.00

11-402-100-600-04-00-00 INV0244633 11/08/21 $497.00

11-402-100-600-04-00-00 INV0251644 11/08/21 $3,490.00

 175.81115741 11/08/21 4941 XTEL COMMUNICATIONS, INC

200133 07/01/21 21-22 TELEPHONE SERVICE $175.81

11-000-230-530-01-00-00 213042258 NOV 11/08/21 $17.49

11-000-230-530-02-00-00 213042258 NOV 11/08/21 $56.52

11-000-230-530-04-00-00 213042258 NOV 11/08/21 $76.09

11-000-230-530-05-00-00 213042258 NOV 11/08/21 $25.71

 530.00600197 11/08/21 5314 AMAZON.COM

200627 09/10/21 BACK UP KIOSKS $530.00

60-000-310-600-00-00-00 1C9X-K9VQ-HDFY 11/08/21 $530.00

 2,899.00600198 11/08/21 Y832 MAP RESTAURANT SUPPLIES

200792 10/14/21 Mobile heated cabinet;Gardberg $2,899.00

60-000-310-730-00-00-00 101186393 11/08/21 $2,899.00
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 34,590.23600199 11/08/21 3873 POMPTONIAN, INC

200549 08/16/21 21-22 FOOD SERVICE $34,590.23

60-000-310-590-00-00-00 BON 100 101521 11/08/21 $27,215.26

60-000-310-590-00-00-00 BON 100 102221 11/08/21 $7,374.97

 

Fund Totals

11 General Current Expense $90,478.14

12 Capital Outlay $101,595.59

20 Special Revenue Fund $33,398.15

30 Capital Projects Fund $26,920.00

60 Enterprise Fund $38,019.23

61 Bridges Fund $156.25

Total for all checks listed $290,567.36

Prepared and submitted by:   _________________________________          ______________

Board Secretary Date


